
Cafe Expresso was established in 1997, after 
previously serving as a car shop called ‘Longlife’, 
by a lady named Sue, who first brought many of 
our regulars to our doors! Since then the cafe 
has exchanged hands three times with Dean 
taking over in 2013 and has been here ever since, 
bringing with him a wealth of knowledge and 
experience in the catering industry. 

We pride ourselves on being different from the 
rest by using fresh, locally sourced ingredients,  
like our meat from Riverside butchers and bread 
from Glenmore Bakery, as well as our locally 
roasted coffee beans from Brazier in Wellington. 
As well as this, we also cook most of what you see 
today, from our wide range of mouth watering 
cakes to our delicious breakfasts and lunches, 
here in our own kitchen, by our friendly staff who 
all have a passion for wanting to give you the best 
customer experience they can. 

The cafe itself has undergone several 
redevelopments over the years, most notably 
with our new upstairs seating area which we 
completed during Lockdown 2020. We hope you 
like what we have done with the place and enjoy 
your visit to us today!

Please come and see us  
again soon!

ABOUT US

BREAKFAST

served until 12pm

menu
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£8.00

£5.00

£1.00

£7.00

EXPRESSO BREAKFAST
Sausages (2), bacon (2), eggs (fried or  
poached) (2), Heinz baked beans, tomato, 
mushrooms, hash brown and toast  
(white or granary)

BREAKFAST
Sausage, bacon, egg (fried or poached),  
Heinz baked beans, tomato, mushrooms,  
hash brown and toast (white or granary)

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Vegetable sausage, falafel, egg (fried or poached), 
Heinz baked beans, tomato, mushrooms,  
hash brown and toast (white or granary)

VEGAN BREAKFAST
Vegetable sausage, falafel, mushrooms,  
hash brown, Heinz baked beans, grilled 
tomato and avocado with toast

BAGEL SPECIAL
Scrambled egg, smoked salmon with 
sliced avocado on a toasted bagel

EGGS ROYALE
Smoked salmon and poached eggs topped  
with hollandaise sauce on toasted muffins

EGGS BENEDICT
Bacon and poached eggs topped with 
hollandaise sauce on toasted muffins

EGGS FLORENTINE
Spinach and poached eggs topped with 
hollandaise sauce on toasted muffins

BREAKFAST OMELETTES
With bacon and cheese or spinach and 
tomato served with a hash brown

SCRAMBLED OR POACHED EGGS
Served on toasted farmhouse bread  
(white or granary)
Add salmon 
Add bacon
Add avocado

£10.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£5.25

£2.50
£1.50
£2.00

SMASHED AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS
Served on sourdough toast with lemon  
and chilli flakes

BREAKFAST BAP OR SANDWICH
Filled with either bacon or sausage
Add fried egg or hash brown

PANCAKES
Stack of 3 served with blueberries, 
strawberries and maple syrup

Gluten free bread available. Please speak to our staff about  
the ingredients in your meal before ordering. We have many 

options for various dietary needs and are happy to help.

JUST TOAST
Two rounds of toast (white or granary)  
with jam, marmalade or marmite

TOASTED TEA CAKE
Served with butter and jam

PORRIDGE
Served with jam or honey
Add blueberries

TOASTED CRUMPETS
Served with butter and jam

ADD TO YOUR BREAKFAST CHOICE
Grilled bacon
Lincolnshire sausage
Fried or poached egg
Hash brown
Avocado
Smoked salmon

EXTRAS

£2.50

£2.80

£4.00

£1.00

£2.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50


